
OH5 Summer Institute Registrants 
2016 

 
Attendee Name  Email  

Anders Moller akm1990@gmail.com College of Wooster 

Ananya Shrestha ashrestha16@wooster.edu College of Wooster 

Mark Christel mchristel@wooster.edu College of Wooster 

Jacob Heil jheil@wooster.edu College of Wooster 

William Rial wrial16@wooster.edu College of Wooster 

Gwen Short gshort@wooster.edu College of Wooster 

Julia Gustafson jgustafson@wooster.edu College of Wooster 

Zach Sharrow zsharrow@wooster.edu College of Wooster 

Catherine Newton canewton@wooster.edu College of Wooster 

Stephen Flynn sflynn@wooster.edu College of Wooster 

Kristen Pantle k.louise77@gmail.com Denison University 

Peggy Rector rector@denison.edu Denison University 

Amy Elliott elliotta@denison.edu Denison University 

Melissa Engleman englemanm@denison.edu Denison University 

Sasha Griffin griffins@denison.edu Denison University 

Lisa McPeek lneagos@hotmail.com Denison University 

Retha Murray murrayr@denison.edu Denison University 

Debby Andreadis Andreadisd@denison.edu Denison University 

Sarah Schaff schaffs@denison.edu Denison University 

BethAnn Zambella zambellab@denison.edu Denison University 

Chris Hudson Hudsoncg@kenyon.edu Kenyon College 

Julia Warga glynnj@kenyon.edu Kenyon College 

Aimee Jenkins jenkinsa@kenyon.edu Kenyon College 

Amy Badertscher badertschera@kenyon.edu Kenyon College 

Jenna Nolt noltj@kenyon.edu Kenyon College 

Carmen King king@kenyon.edu Kenyon College 

Elizabeth Williams-Clymer Williamsclymere@kenyon.edu Kenyon College 

Abigail Miller millerae@kenyon.edu Kenyon College 

Alison Ricker aricker@oberlin.edu Oberlin College 

Cynthia Comer cynthia.comer@oberlin.edu Oberlin College 

Sara Hasley shasley@oberlin.edu Oberlin College 
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Megan Mitchell megan.mitchell@oberlin.edu Oberlin College 

Alan Boyd alan.boyd@oberlin.edu Oberlin College 

Melissa Hill mkhill@owu.edu Ohio Wesleyan University 

Sarah Lucas smlucas@owu.edu Ohio Wesleyan University 

Ben Daigle bldaigle@owu.edu Ohio Wesleyan University 

Joy Gao yyhe@owu.edu Ohio Wesleyan University 

David Soliday dcsolida@owu.edu Ohio Wesleyan University 

Emily Gattozzi edgattoz@owu.edu Ohio Wesleyan University 

Jillian Maruskin jbmarusk@owu.edu Ohio Wesleyan University 

 


